4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Szar

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°29"8.120'N

287.47 km
755321
45°

fll

02.
02.
02.

el
e

ati: 53

0522669F
0961774M
0961796M
0522661F
0522621M
0961777F
1208486F
1155541F
0522670M
0522689F
0961785F
1155528F
1155923F
0521395M
0961782M
0522657M
0961789F
0961781F
0522684F
0522658F
0522664M
0961792F
0961788F
0522696F
0961791F
0961779M
0961800M
0522691F
0961772F
0522679F
0522694M
0522673M
0961793M
0521384M
1145719M
0522672M
0522675M
0522681F
0961776M

BENZING Live
1: 38815268

BENZING G2
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- BENZING Live!

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
4' N Longitudine
16:06:58 GPS Ceas Atomic
16:06:58 +0 Ceas Porumbei
16:06:58 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SA |DA14245D |03.05 12:43:
| SAPA |DB05935B |03.05 12:44:
| A |DB05937C |03.05 13:01:
| SA |DA1425DE |03.05 13:13:
| A |DBO5C913 |03.05 13:16:
| SA |DB05935D ]03.05 13:25
| A |DB05937A |03.05 13:28
| SA |DBO5C905 |]03.05 13:31
| SIPA |DA127BOF |03.05 13:40:
| A |DB05936C |03.05 13:40
| ST |DBO5C90A ]03.05 13:40
| A |DBO5C8EL |03.05 13:43:
| SA | DBO5C8CD |03.05 13:43:
| ST |DB059368 |03.05 13:46:
| A |DBO5C91A |03.05 13:48
| A |DBO5C91E |03.05 13:51
| SA |DB05937B |03.05 13:57
| SA |DB059347 103.05 14:01
| A |DA14236B |03.05 14:06:
| SA |DA1426E9 |03.05 14:15:
| SA |DB059381 |03.05 14:18:
| SIPA |DA4D94D8 |03.05 14:24
| SA |DA736FD3 |03.05 14:29
| N | DBO5C8CB |03.05 14:33
| SIPA |DB059392 |03.05 14:43:
| AG | DBOSC8FA |03.05 14:50
| SA |DBO5C8DB |03.05 14:54
| SA | DBOSC8FFEF |03.05 15:00:
| A | DA3254BF |03.05 15:04:
| ST |DBO5C91C |03.05 15:05:
| SR |DB059379 |03.05 15:31:
| A |DB059342 |03.05 16:21:
| SA |DB059366 |03.05 16:45:
|APA |DBO5C8D3 |03.05 16:52:
| SAPA |DA142430 |03.05 17:20
| AG | DAAFBOOA |03.05 17:27
|CUC |DBO5SCS8FE |03.05 17:39
| ST |DBO5C8C2 |03.05 18:18
|CUC |DB059384 |03.05 18:59

Cod concurs: 20290

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Sz

VALID

ar

25505 2025 L2803

18°31"1.599'E

03.05.2025 07:47:00
Butcu Ioan
20° 59" 29.3' E
04.05.2025 15:03:01 LIVE
04.05.2025 15:03:02 +1
48

INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1017 |

|[OK |01 006 |

|[OK |01 1013 |

|[OK |01 1023 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |01 1018 |

|[OK |01 1020 |

|[OK |01 1001 |

|OK |01 1044 |

|[OK |01 1039 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |01 1019 |

|[OK |01 051 |

|[OK |01 1031 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 1033 |

|[OK |01 |016 |

|[OK |01 1030 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |01 1042 |

|[OK |01 1027 |

|[OK |01 0406 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 015 |

|[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1032 |

|[OK |01 1007 |

|[OK |01 036 |

|[OK |01 1050 |

|[OK |01 1003 |

|[OK |01 1048 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK |01 1009 |

[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1010 |

|[OK |01 1025 |

|[OK |01 1002 |
Serie ceas: 211541
Autorizare: AAS03431
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4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Szar

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

287.47 km
755321
45° 32"

02.
02.
02.
53

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :
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37.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

47°29"8.120'N

16:06:5
16:06:58 +0
16:06:5

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

8 GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

QA 05,2025 12203

Szar

18°31"1.599'E

[INr.inel
| senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

0961784M
0961798F
3004603F
0522665F
0521371F
0961787M
0522662F
1172775M
0961794M

| DBO5C8DA
| DBO5938E
| DA127ED7
|DBO5935C
| DBOSC8FE7
|DBO5C8CA
| DA6D0615
| DBO5937F
| DBO5938A

cNeoloNoNoNoNoNoNe]
BSOS DWW W
(@)
(@)

03.05.2025 07:47:00
Butcu Ioan
20° 59" 29.3' E
04.05.2025 15:03:01 LIVE
04.05.2025 15:03:02 +1
48
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
.7 JOK |01 |011
1 |OK |01 |053 ]
1 |OK |01 1047 |
5 ]0K |01 |026 |
2 |OK |01 1034
0 |JOK |01 1008 |
.2 |OK |01 |052
9 |OK |01 ]038 ]
2 |OK |01 ]012

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38815268

-4.40

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

20290

211541
AA903431

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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